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Ruota con supporto girevole:

JPPG 2007 2000

Dati tecnici

THE NETHERLANDS

Diametro ruota
Lunghezza mozzo
Altezza complessiva
Disassamento

Foro asse

Misura perno filettato

Portata

Peso

REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
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200 mm
60 mm
235 mm
53 mm
20 mm
50 mm
200 kg

2.8 kg
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